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Calendar of Events in November

2nd

4th
5th
6th
7th
9th

12th
15th
16th

19th

23rd

24th
25th
26th
26th
28th
29th
30th

Upcoming Events In December

Communion Service

All Souls Service

All Souls Tea

Together @ Six (Weekly)
Morning Eucharist
Dementia Group
Morning Prayer (Weekly)
Choir Practice (Weekly)
Remembrance Service

Communion Service

Dementia Film Club
Christmas Market

Family Communion Service
Sunday Lunch

All Saints Coffee Morning
Dementia Group

BCP Communion Service
Communion Service
Morning Praise

Music for the Mind
Bereavement Tea

Prayer Meeting

Time of Prayer
Christmas Tree Festival
Christmas Tree Festival
Communion Service
Christmas Tree Festival

Advent Carol Service

10.00am
3.00pm
4.00pm
6.00pm
9.15am
11.00am
9.00am
4.30pm
9.45am
10.00am

2.30pm
10.00am
10.00am
12.00pm
10.00am
11.00am
8.30am
10.00am
10.00am
2.00pm
2.00pm
10.30am
7.00pm
10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
11.00am
6.00pm

1st
2nd

Verwood Parish: St Michael & All Angels Church & All Saints Church

Christmas Tree Festival

Morning Eucharist

11.00am
9.15am

St Michael’s

St Michael’s
Meeting Room
St Michael’s

St Michael’s
Meeting Room
St Michael’s

St Michael’s

St Michael’s

Al Saints

Meeting Room
St Michael’s

St Michael’s
Parish Centre
All Saints
Meeting Room
St Michael’s

St Michael’s
All Saints
Meeting Room
Meeting Room
All Saints

St Michael's

St Michaels

St Michaels

St Michael’s

St Michaels

St Michael’s

St Michaels
St Michael's



