Calendar of Events in November

Sunday	2nd	Communion Service	10.00am	St Michael's
Sulluay	ZIIU			
		All Souls Service	3.00pm	St Michael's
		All Souls Tea	4.00pm	Meeting Room
		Together @ Six (Weekly)	6.00pm	St Michael's
Tuesday	4th	Morning Eucharist	9.15am	St Michael's
Wednesday	5th	Dementia Group	11.00am	Meeting Room
Thursday	6th	Morning Prayer (Weekly)	9.00am	St Michael's
Friday	7th	Choir Practice (Weekly)	4.30pm	St Michael's
Sunday	9th	Remembrance Service	9.45am	St Michael's
		Communion Service	10.00am	Al Saints
Wednesday	12th	Dementia Film Club	2.30pm	Meeting Room
Saturday	15th	Christmas Market	10.00am	St Michael's
Sunday	16th	Family Communion Service	10.00am	St Michael's
		Sunday Lunch	12.00pm	Parish Centre
Wednesday	19th	All Saints Coffee Morning	10.00am	All Saints
		Dementia Group	11.00am	Meeting Room
Sunday	23rd	BCP Communion Service	8.30am	St Michael's
		Communion Service	10.00am	St Michael's
		Morning Praise	10.00am	All Saints
Monday	24th	Music for the Mind	2.00pm	Meeting Room
Tuesday	25th	Bereavement Tea	2.00pm	Meeting Room
Wednesday	26th	Prayer Meeting	10.30am	All Saints
	26th	Time of Prayer	7.00pm	St Michael's
Friday	28th	Christmas Tree Festival	10.00am	St Michaels
Saturday	29th	Christmas Tree Festival	10.00am	St Michaels
Sunday	30th	Communion Service	10.00am	St Michael's
		Christmas Tree Festival	11.00am	St Michaels
		Advent Carol Service	6.00pm	St Michael's

Upcoming Events In December

Monday	1st	Christmas Tree Festival	11.00am	St Michaels
Tuesday	2nd	Morning Eucharist	9.15am	St Michael's